Automobile Club d'ltalia

Servizio:
Periodo:
Ente:

Visite totali :

Visite che hanno espresso
un giudizio :

Valore in percentuale:

Livello di soddisfazione :

Giudizi espressi

Valore in percentuale :

Riepilogo

Calcolo Bollo

01/12/2022 - 31/12/2022
Automobile Club d'ltalia
382752

6296

1.64 %

5135

81.56 %

491

7.8 %

670

10.64 %



